CONTROLLERS

OUTDOOR MODELS:
* TC-6EX-R
* TC-9EX-R
o TC-12EX-R
o TC-15EX-R
o TC-18EX-R
o TC-24EX-R

REF.# DESCRIPTION
Module Assembly

Fuse 2 amp SLO-BLO
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User's Manual

Quick Reference Card

Terminal Board Assembly
Terminal Board Assembly, ROHS

Select Knob, Total Control
Transformer Assy, 230 VAC, 50 Hz, ROHS
Transformer Assembly, 120 VAC, 60 Hz
Key and Lock Assembly

TC-6EX-R TC-9EX-R
PART NO.
TC-6MOD-R

102-2615
102-8104
363-1578
597701
102-5804C
R614201
R671101

PART NO.
TC-9MOD-R

102-2615
102-8104
363-1578
597701
102-5804C
R614201
R671101

TC-12EX-R TC-15EX-R TC-18EX-R TC-24EX-R

PART NO. PART NO. PART NO. PART NO.
TC-12MOD-R  TC-15MOD-R TC-18MOD-R  TC24-MOD-R
102-2615 102-2614 102-2614 102-2614
102-8104 102-8103 102-8103 102-8103
363-1578 363-1578 363-1578 363-1578
597701 597701 597701 597701
102-5804C 102-5804C 102-5804C 102-5804C
R614201 R614201 R614201 R614201
R671101 R671101 R671101 R671101
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